GSM768SERIES
Wall Pack
Maximum 400 Watt Metal Halide
 Or High Pressure Sodium
APPLICATIONS
Ideal for parking areas, entrances, walk-
ways, underpasses, loading docks and
tunnels.

I.B.E.W. labeled.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
GSM76817 250 HPS
GSM76818 400 HPS
GSM76825 250 MH
GSM768225 250 MH Pulse Start
GSM768232 320 MH Pulse Start
GSM768235 350 MH Pulse Start
GSM76828 400 MH
SPECIFICATIONS
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business